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14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

15.

. Classic Type Halter
. Classic Type Halter
. Classic Type Halter
. Classic Type Halter
. Classic Type Halter

. Stock Type Halter
. Stock Type Halter
. Stock Type Halter
. Stock Type Halter
. Stock Type Halter
. Stock Type Halter

. Saddle Type Halter

. JACKPOT Halter
. JACKPOT Halter
. JACKPOT Halter
. JACKPOT Halter

. Showmanship 13-18
. Showmanship 13-18
. Showmanship 13-18
. Showmanship 13-18
. Showmanship 13-18
. Showmanship 13-18

. Showmanship 19 & Over
. Showmanship 19 & Over
. Showmanship 19 & Over

Open Reining
Open Reining

Leadline - Any Age
Leadline - Any Age
. Leadline - Any Age
Leadline - Any Age

Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot
Colorbreed Walk-Trot

Walk-Trot 12 & Under

Horse Name

BR Shahkira

Top Psycret

Beni And the Jetts AA
Dana Palermo

Crown of Stival

Only Dun with Zip
Topper

Christines Cup o Java
Dixie

Highly BFlammable
HQ Dutchess of Jacks

Memories of the Night

Memories of the Night
Topper

Dana Palermo
Dancer

. Showmanship 12 & Under Christines Cup O Java
. Showmanship 12 & Under BR Shahkira

Only Dun with Zip
Highly B Flammable
Dixie

Dancer

HQ Dutchess of Jacks
BR Take By Storm

How Sweet the Sound
Just That Hot
Beni and The JETTS AA

Colorado
HQ Dutchess of Jacks

Christine's Cup 'O Java
Dixie

BR Take By Storm

BR Shahkira

Highly B Flammable
Padron Dun It

Only Dun with Zip
Topper

How Sweet the Sound
Tony

SAS Shebe Sunsational
Reno

Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr(Just That Hot
Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr¢Skip

Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr¢Ho's Your Daddie
Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr(Elvis Winddancer
Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr(Christine's Cup O Java
Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr(Sheton
Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr(Dixie

Non-Colorbreed Walk-Tr( Touch Me Cutting

Memories of the Night

Horse Owner
Katie Renner
Sheena Meany

Sheena Meany
Misty Steingrabe
Lynnae Keune

Kirsten Synder
Tami Moeller

Stephanie Schwandke
Kath Loan Koranna
Jackson Henricksen
Jami Abernathy

Greta Cummings
Cameryn Styron

Steph Barnard

Steph Barnard
KAth Loan Koranda
Kirsten Snyder
Dawn Ackerson

Jackson Henricksen
Sheena Meany

Stephenee Schwandke
Greta Cummings

Jami Abernathy
Dawn Ackerson

Cameryn Styron
Sheena Meany

Greta Cummings
Becky Grier
Lynnae Keune

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron

Jackson Henricksen
Jami Abernathy
Sheena Meany
Sheena Meany

Greta Cummings

Cathi Skriver
Stephenee Schwandke
Kath Loan Koranda
Greta Cummings
Avery Loftus

Kendra Chilcoat

Diane Steffen

Becky Greir

Alex Lahr

Donna Burch

Lynn Etten

Jackson Henricksen
Morgan Daleske
Jami Abernathy
Mandy Aschoff

Steph Barnard

Exhibitor Name
Katie Renner
Lyvia Torrez

Sheena Meany
Misty Steingrabe
Lynnae Keune

Kirsten Snyder
Tami Moeller

Stephanie Schwandle
Kath Loan Koranna
Jackson Henrickson
Lindsey Larson
Lauren Carleton
Cameryn Styron

Justice Braunshweig

Justice

Kath Loan Koranda
Kirsten Snyder

lan Ackerson

Jackson Henricksen
Lyvia Torrez

Shephenee Schwandke
Lauren Carleton

Lindsey Larson
lan Ackerson

Cameryn Styron
Lauren Olson

Greta Cummings
Becky Grier
Lynnae Keune

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron

Samantha Barnard
Jami Abernathy
Dalton Beahr
Lyvia Torrez

Lauren Carleton
Maddie Anderson
Stephenee Schwandke
Kath Loan Koranda
Greta Cummings
Avery Loftus

Kendra Chilcoat

Deb Brass

Becky Greir

Alex Lahr

Donna Burch

Syd Etten

Jackson Henricksen
Morgan Daleske
Lindsey Larson
Mandy Aschoff

Justice Braunschweig

Placing
1st
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st



15.
15.
15.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

20.
20.
20.

21.

22.

24.

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

26.

Walk-Trot 12 & Under
Walk-Trot 12 & Under
Walk-Trot 12 & Under

Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18
Walk-Trot 13-18

Walk-Trot 19-39
Walk-Trot 19-39
Walk-Trot 19-39
Walk-Trot 19-39
Walk-Trot 19-39
Walk-Trot 19-39

Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over
Walk-Trot 40 & Over

JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot
JACKPOT Walk-Trot

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Christine's Cup 'O Java
Tony
ABC Peanut Buster

Astarallionce TJP
Padron Dun It

Dixie

Only Dun With Zip

HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Highly B Flammable
Dana Palermo
Colorado

Sheton

BR Khasino Khash
Skip

CRown of Stival
Touch Me Cutting
How Sweet the Sound
Mostly Shahndon

Just That Hot

Elvis Winddancer

Ho's Your Daddy
Topper

Dixie

Reno

SAS Shebe Sunsational

Skip

BR Khasino Khash
ABC Peanut Buster
Only Dun with Zip
Memories of the Night
Just That Hot

Ho's Your Daddie
Dana Palermo
Topper
Astarallionce TJP
Reno

BR Take By Storm
Mostly Shahndon
Cookie

Novelty Costume Leadlin Star Fish

Novelty Costume Walk-T|Sheton

Arabian/Half-Arabian Mol Crown of Stival

Western Walk-Trot 18 & [Only Dun With Zip
Western Walk-Trot 18 & |ABC Peanut Buster
Western Walk-Trot 18 & |Padron Dun It

Western Walk-Trot 18 & |Highly B Flammable
Western Walk-Trot 18 & |Christine's Cup 'O Java

Western Walk-Trot 18 & [ Tony

Western Walk-Trot 18 & |Mick

Western Walk-Trot 18 & | Sheton

Western Walk-Trot 18 & |Elvis Winddancer
Western Walk-Trot 18 & | Dixie

Western Walk-Trot 18 & | Colorado

Western Walk-Trot 18 & |HQ Duchess of Jack

Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Pull My Trigger

Jackson Hericksen
Avery Loftus
Misty Stengrobe

Lynn Etten

Cathi Skriver

Jami Abernathy
Stephanie Schwandke
Cameryn Styron
Greta Cummings

Kirsten Snyder
Caitlin Sanderman

Morgan Deleske

Lynnae Keune
Alex Lahr

Tami Moeller
Mandy Aschoff
Greta Cummings
Katie Renner

Becky Grier

Lynn Etten

Donna BUrch

Kath Loan' Koranda
Jami Abernathy
Diane Steffen
Kendra Chilcoat

Alex Lahr

Lynnae Keune

Misty Steingrabe
Stephenee Schwandke
Steph Barnard

Becky grier

Donna Burch

Kirsten Snyder

Kath Loan' Koranda

Lynn Etten
Diane Steffen

Sheena Meany
Katie Renner
Mary Kinsel

Steph Barnard
Morgan Daleske
Tami Moeller

Stephanie Schwandke
Misty Stemgrabe
Caitlin Shriver

Greta Cummings
Jackson Henricksen

Avery Loftus
Michaela Henricksen
Morgan Delaske
Lynn Etten

Jami Abernathy
Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron

Ann Luebbers

Jackson Henricksen
Avery Loftus
Maggie Brooks

Sydney Etten

Maddi Anderson
Lindsey Larson
Stephanie Schwandke
Cameryn Styron
Lauren Carleton

Kirsten Snyder
Caitlin Sandeman

Morgan Daleske

Lynnae Keune
Alex Lahr

Tami Moeller
MAnNdy Aschoff
Greta Cummings
Katie Renner

Becky Grier

Lynn Etten

Donna Burch

Kath Loan' Koranda
Jami Abernathy
Deb Brass

Kendra Chilcoat

Alex Lahr

Lynnae Keune

Maggie Brooks
Shephenee Schwandke
Justice Braunschweig
Becky Grier

Donna Burch

Kirsten Snyder

Kath Loan' Koranda

Sydney Etten
Deb Brass

Laura Olson
Katie Renner
Sheena Meany

Samantha BArnard
Morgan Daleske
Tami Moeller

Stephanie Schwandke
Maggie Brooks
Maddie Anderson
Lauren Carleton
Jackson Henricksen
Avery Loftus

Baylie Bennet
Morgan Daleske
Sydney Etten
Lindsey Larson
Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron

Ann Luebbers

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st
Did not place
Did not place

1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st



26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

27.
27.

28.
28.
28.
28.

20.
29.
20.
20.
20.

30.
30.
30.
30.

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.

32.
32.
32.
32.
32.

33.
33.
33.

34.
34.
34.
34.

35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

37.
37.
37.

Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Skip

Western Walk-Trot 19 & (BR Khasino Khash
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Just That Hot
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (DJ Rocky Four
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (BR SHahkira
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Elvis Winddancer
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Mostly Shahndon
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Dixie

Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Touch Me Cutting
Western Walk-Trot 19 & (Crown of Stival

Western Pleasure 12 & U Christine's Cup 'O Java
Western Pleasure 12 & L Tony

Western Pleasure 13-18 Elvis Winddancer
Western Pleasure 13-18 |Highly B Flammable
Western Pleasure 13-18 | Sheton

Western Pleasure 13-18 |Mick

Western Pleasure 19-39 | BR Khasino Khash
Western Pleasure 19-39 |ABC Peanut Puster
Western Pleasure 19-39 |Crown of Stival
Western Pleasure 19-39 | Mostly Shahndon
Western Pleasure 19-39 | Sheton

Western Pleasure 40 & (Pull My Trigger
Western Pleasure 40 & (Dj Rocky Four
Western Pleasure 40 & (Elvis Winddancer
Western Pleasure 40 & ((Just That Hot

Open Western Pleasure | BR Khasino Khash
Open Western Pleasure |Christine's Cup 'O Java
Open Western Pleasure |Just That Hot

Open Western Pleasure |Highly B Flammable
Open Western Pleasure |Sheton

Open Western Pleasure |Mick

JACKPOT Western Plea:DJ Rocky Four

JACKPOT Western Plea{Pull My Trigger
JACKPOT Western Plea{Just That Hot

JACKPOT Western Plea: Skip
JACKPOT Western Plea{ABC Peanut Buster

Western Walk-Trot Equit{ Christines Cup O Java
Western Walk-Trot Equit: Tony
Western Walk-Trot Equit{ ABC Peanut Buster

Western Horsemanship |Elvis Winddancer
Western Horsemanship |Colorado

Western Horsemanship |HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Western Horsemanship | Touch Me Cutting

Open Walk-Trot Skip
Open Walk-Trot Pull My Trigger
Open Walk-Trot Christine's Cup 'O Java

Open Walk-Trot BR Shahkira
Open Walk-Trot Ho's Your Daddie
Open Walk-Trot Sheton

Open Walk-Trot
Open Walk-Trot
Open Walk-Trot

Beni And The Jetts AA
Memories Of The Night
Only DUn With Zip

Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & Ui Astarallionce TJP
Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & UiOnly Dun WIth Zip
Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & Ui Colorado

Alex Lahr
Lynnae Keune
Becky Grier
Deb Brass
Sheena Meany
Lynn Etten
Katie Renner
Jami Abernathy
Mandy Aschoff
Tami Moeller

Jackson Henricksen
Avery Loftus

Lynn Etten

Greta Cummings
Morgan Daleske
Michaela Henricksen

Lynnae Keune
Misty Steingrabe
Tami Moeller
Katie Renner
Morgan Delaske

Ann Luebbers
Deb Brass
Lynne Etten
Becky Grier

Lynnae Keune
Jackson Henricksen
Becky Grier

Greta Cummings
Morgan Daleske
Michaela Henricksen

Deb Brass

Ann Luebbers
Becky Grier
Alex Lahr

Misty Steingrabe

Jackson HEnricksen
Avery Loftus
Misty Steingrabe

Lynn Etten

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Many Aschoff

Alex Lahr

Ann Luebbers
Jackson Henricksen
Sheena Meany
Donna Burch

Morgan Daleske
Lynnae Keune

Kris Nizzi

Stephanie Schwandke

Lynn Etten
Stephane Schwandke
Caitlin Sanderman

Alex Lahr
Lynnae Keune
Becky Grier
Deb Brass
Sheena Meany
Lynn Etten
Katie Renner
Jami Abernathy
Mandy Aschoff
Tami Moeller

Jackson Henricksen
Avery Loftus

Syd Etten
Lauren Carleton
Morgan Daleske
Baylie Bennett

Lynnae Keune
Misty Steingrabe
Tami Moeller
Katie Renner
Morgan Delaske

Ann Luebbers
Deb Brass
Lynn Etten
Becky Grier

Lynnae Keune
Jackson Henricksen
Beck Grier

Lauren Carleton
Morgan Daleske
Baylie Bennet

Deb Brass
Ann Leubbers
Becky Grier
Alex Lahr

Ane Skartwedt

JAckson Henricksen
Avery Loftus
Maggie Brooks

Syd Etten

Catilin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Mandy Aschoff

Alex Lahr

Ann Luebbers
Jackson Henricksen
Sheena Meany
Donna Burch

Morgan Daleske
Lynnae Keune
Kirsten Snyder
Stephanie Schwandle

Sydney Etten
Stephane Schwandke
Caitlin Sanderman

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd



37.
37.
37.

38.
38.
38.
38.

39.

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

41,
. Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea How Sweet the Sound

41

42.
42.

43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

46.
47.

48.
48.
48.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

50.
51.

. Tandem Bareback Walk-1Only Dun With Zip
51.

51

52.
52.

53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & UiHQ Dutchess of Jacks
Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & Ui Tony
Hunter Walk-Trot 18 & UiDana Palermo

Hunter Walk-Trot 19 & O/How Sweet the Sound
Hunter Walk-Trot 19 & O Crown of Stival
Hunter Walk-Trot 19 & O{Dream Acres

Hunter Walk-Trot 19 & O{Beni and The Jetts AA

Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea Tony

Hunter/Saddle Seat Pleal Astarallionce TJP
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea BR Take By Storm
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea|Colorado
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea|HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea| GSF Lantana
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea Ho's Your Daddie

Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea Beni and the Jets AA

Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea/ Dream Acres Scott Joplin
Hunter/Saddle Seat Plea Ho's Your Daddie

Open Hunter Pleasure
Open Hunter Pleasure
Open Hunter Pleasure
Open Hunter Pleasure
Open Hunter Pleasure
Open Hunter Pleasure

BR Take By Storm
Astarallionce TJP
Colorado

Beni and the Jetts AA
Dream Acres Scott Joplin
Shebe Sansational

JACKPOT Hunter/Saddl¢ Astarallionce TJP
JACKPOT Hunter/Saddle BR Take By Storm
JACKPOT Hunter/Saddle Shebe Sansational
JACKPOT Hunter/Saddle Ho's Your Daddie
JACKPOT Hunter/Saddle Crown of Stival

Hunter/Saddle Seat Walk Tony

Hunter/Saddle Seat Equi HQ Dutchess of Jacks

Ranch Horse Pleasure
Ranch Horse Pleasure
Ranch Horse Pleasure

Bareback Walk-Trot
Bareback Walk-Trot
Bareback Walk-Trot
Bareback Walk-Trot
Bareback Walk-Trot

Bareback Pleasure

Colorado
HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Mick

Padron Dun It

HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Highly B Flammable
Mick

Dixie

Highly B Flammable

Tandem Bareback Walk-1Padron Dun It

Tandem Bareback Walk-]HQ Dutchess of Jack

In-Hand Trail 18 & Under Dixie
In-Hand Trail 18 & Under BR Take By Storm

In-Hand Trail 19 & Over
In-Hand Trail 19 & Over
In-Hand Trail 19 & Over
In-Hand Trail 19 & Over
In-Hand Trail 19 & Over

BR Take By Storm
Cookie

Mostly Shahndon

BR Perfect Storm

BR Shakira

Cameryn Styron
Avery Loftus
Kirsten Snyder

Greta Cummings
Tami Moeller
Jenna D

Lynnae Keune

Avery Loftus

Lynn Etten
Sheena Meany
Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Ane Skartvedt
Donna Burch

Lynnae Keyne
Greta Cumming

Jenna D.
Donna Burch

Sheena Meany
Lynn Etten

Caitlin Sanderman
Lynnae Keune
Jenna D.

Kendra Chilcoat

Lynn Etten
Sheena Meany
Kendra Chilcoat
Donna Burch
Tami Moeller

Avery Loftus
Cameryn Styron

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron

Michaela Henricksen

Cathi Steriver
Cameryn Styron
Greta Cummings

Michaela Henricksen

Jamie Abernathy
Greta Cummings

Cathi Skriver

Stephenee Schwandke

Cameryn Styron

Lindsay Larson
Sheena Meany

Sheena Meany
Mary Kinsel
Katie Renner
Sheena Meany
Sheena Meany

Cameryn Styron
Avery Loftus
Kirsten Snyder

Greta Cummings
Tami Moeller
Jenna D

Lynnae Keune

Avery Loftus

Syd Etten

Lauren Olson
Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Ane Skartvedt
Donna Burch

Lynnae Keyne
Greta Cumming

Jenna D.
Donna Burch

Lauren Olson
Sydney Etten
Caitlin Sanderman
Lynnae Keune
Jenna D.

Kris Nizzi

Sydney Etten
Lauren Olson
Kris Nizzi

Donna Burch
Tami Moeller

Avery Loftus
Cameryn Styron

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Baylie Bennett

Cathi Steriver
Cameryn Styron
Greta Cummings
Baylie Bennett
Linsay Larson

Lauren Carleton

Cathi Skriver / Avery Loftus
Stephenee Schwandke

Cameryn Styron

Lindsay Larson
Lauren Olson

Sheena Meeny
Sheena Meeny
Katoe Renner

Sheena Meany
Sheena Meany

4th
5th
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Did not place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



54. Trail 18 & Under
54. Trail 18 & Under
54. Trail 18 & Under

55. Trail 19 & Over
55. Trail 19 & Over

Colorado
HQ Dutchess of Jacks
Sheton

BR Take By Storm
Mostly Shahndon

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Morgan Daleske

Sheena Meany
Katie Renner

Caitlin Sanderman
Cameryn Styron
Morgan Daleske

Sheena Meany
Katie Renner

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



